i.MX6 SOM
Up to 4 x Arm Cortex-A9 cores
NXP i.MX 6 Processor
System on Module
● Single to Quad-core 32-bit processors up to 1GHz
● Onboard Wifi 802.11 a/b/g/n with Bluetooth 4.2 and
eMMC
● Robust and deployment proved with broad software

Ordering Information
● To choose your ideal configuration see our Product Configurator Tool
Available on Shop
SKU Description
SRMX6SOWT1D512E008V20C0 SOM i.MX6 Solo | Inc. WiFi/BT | 512MB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R2.0 | Unfused
SRMX6DUWT1D01GE008V20C0 SOM i.MX6 Dual | Inc. WiFi/BT | 1GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R2.0 | Unfused
SRMX6QDWT1D02GE008V20C0 SOM i.MX6 Quad | Inc. WiFi/BT | 2GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | R2.0 | Unfused
SDIO2 4 Bits
i.MX6
Quad
Dual
Solo
SOM i.MX6 - Rev 1.5
AR8035
GE PHY
RGMII
USB1 (USB2.0 OTG)
HDMI 1.4
C
o
nn
ec
to
rs
10/100/1000
USB2 (USB2.0 OTG)
LVDS0 (4 Lanes)
MIPI-DSI (2 Lanes)
MIPI-CSI (4 Lanes), MIPI-CSI (2 Lanes)
RGB 24 Bits
PCIe 2.0
UART 4/5
I2C2/ I2C3
Boot Mode, Boot SEL
Reset, Control
2 x Buck
5V
DDR3
Up to 2GB
32/64 Bits
eMMC
SDIO3, 8 Bits
WiFi b,g,n
BT 4.1
WLINK 8
SDIO1 4 Bits
UART 4
UART 2/3 (RX/TX/CTS/RTS)
UART 1 (Terminal RX/TX)
3.3V
ESPI2 SSO
NOR
SPI3
SPDIF
GPIO
AUD5
CAN
Accessories:
SKU Description
HS00010K i.MX6 Heatsink
AN00001 UFL WiFi antenna 2.4Ghz
For more information about the i.MX6 SOM
Software/Hardware visit our:
Developer Center
Kits
 SKU  Description
SRMX6-EVKHE-R01
SOM i.MX6  | HummingBoard | Inc. WiFi/BT | 2GB  | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp | Inc. Heatsink | SD card | Antenna | Universal
power adapter
   SRMX6-EVKCU-R01 SOM i.MX6 Quad | CuBox-i | Inc. WiFi/BT | 2GB RAM | 8GB eMMC | Com.Temp  | Inc. Enclosure -